OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

MALVIN M REBECCA MOTEN
KEVIN D 1Z/ ANGIE D IZARD
ANTHONY WEATHERS

JOHN ORG(DAVID ROBERTS
BRAD C CH AMY C NELSON
RODERICK SHEILA M TEAGUE
MATTHEW TABATHA M JORDAN
LASHANDA M ANDERSON
JON ZIMMERMAN

THOMAS E SUSIE A ROBERTS
MICHAEL J SYLVIA VAMNTRUST

2850 N GR, MILWAUKE 2850-2850
2856 N GR MILWAUKE 2856-2856
2862 N GR MILWAUKE 2862-2862
2870 N GR, MILWAUKE 2870-2870
2876 N GR, MILWAUKE 2876-2876
2879 N GR, MILWAUKE 2879-2879
2871 N GR, MILWAUKE 2871-2871
2863 N GR, MILWAUKE 2863-2863
2857 N GR, MILWAUKE 2857-2857
2851 N GR/ MILWAUKE 2851-2851
2843 N GR, MILWAUKE 2843-2843

ANDREW A CARI ANN TORTORICE 2848 N SHE MILWAUKE 2848-2848
THE MURIEL SMITH-GROSS TRUST 2856 N. SH MILWAUKE 2856-2856

AMBER WALKER

MARVIN L GRANT
MATTHEW DALE HUGHES
MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS

2864 N SHEMILWAUKE 2864-2864
2870 N SHEMILWAUKE 2870-2870
2878 N SHEMILWAUKE 2878-2878
9480 WATE WAUWAT(C3001-3001

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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TRACTBLO(WARD
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
4800

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
100

TAXKEY
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.08E+09
3.09E+09



